
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Timéo ROGUIEZ
7716IF BALISE 77
Strecke : Violet Court
Länge : 4900m (Steigung 95m)
Zeit : 0:56:33 (11'32"/km)

8/30 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Evan BENARD RIBERA 0:39:19
2. Sandra OLIVIER 0:46:48
3. Jeanette JANSSON 0:46:57

1. 32 00:02:46 465m 5'57"/km
2. 48 00:00:44 00:03:30 114m 6'26"/km
3. 83 00:03:34 00:07:04 405m 8'48"/km
4. 51 00:01:43 00:08:47 202m 8'30"/km
5. 107 00:07:31 00:16:18 716m 10'30"/km
6. 94 00:08:04 00:24:22 405m 19'55"/km
7. 103 00:05:00 00:29:22 324m 15'26"/km
8. 71 00:07:42 00:37:04
9. 64 00:01:31 00:38:35

10. 57 00:07:53 00:46:28 644m 12'14"/km
11. 79 00:02:02 00:48:30 155m 13'07"/km
12. 76 00:04:19 00:52:49 503m 8'35"/km
13. 99 00:03:11 00:56:00 319m 9'59"/km
14. 999 00:00:33 00:56:33 121m 4'33"/km
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